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Section 200.200  Payment of Inspection Fee 

The inspection fee as set forth in Section 6 of the Act is to be paid on all registered commercial feed shipped into Illinois or distributed in Illinois by the person who first distributes the commercial feed, except the inspection fee is not required on the first distribution if made to exempt buyers who shall become responsible for the fee.  Any person may request "exempt buyer" status from the Director by providing business information which indicates the person does 50% or more business as an interstate distributor or central buyer.  The Director shall grant exempt buyer status to persons doing 50% or more business as interstate distributors or central buyers.  A list of "exempted buyers" may be obtained from the Director. 

(Source:  Added at 16 Ill. Reg. 15889, effective September 30, 1992) 
